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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED 

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE 

ASK ALL: 
FAVPOL          What is your overall opinion of… [RANDOMIZE ITEMS] 
 

  
 

NET 
favorable 

 
Very 

favorable 

 
Mostly 

favorable 

 
NET 

unfavorable 

 
Very 

unfavorable 

 
Mostly 

unfavorable 
Never heard 

of this person 

 
 

No 
answer 

TRUMP Donald Trump         
 May 13-19, 2024 39 16 24 59 43 17 * 1 
 Feb 13-25, 2024 39 15 24 60 44 16 * 1 
 Jul 10-16, 2023 35 12 24 63 46 17 * 1 
 Mar 20-26, 2023 36 12 24 63 45 18 * 1 
 Jun 27-Jul 4, 2022 38 14 24 60 46 14 * 1 
          

BIDEN Joe Biden         
 May 13-19, 2024 37 9 27 62 41 21 * 1 
 Feb 13-25, 2024 37 9 28 62 39 23 * 1 
 Jul 10-16, 2023 39 9 30 60 39 21 * 1 
 Mar 20-26, 2023 41 8 33 57 35 22 1 1 
 Jun 27-Jul 4, 2022 43 12 31 55 37 19 * 1 

          
HARRIS Kamala Harris         

 May 13-19, 2024 36 8 28 60 38 22 3 1 
 Jul 10-16, 2023 36 7 29 59 38 21 3 1 
 Jan 18-24, 2023 39 8 30 56 34 21 4 2 
 Jun 27-Jul 4, 2022 43 10 33 52 35 16 3 2 

          
MJOHNSON    Mike Johnson         

 May 13-19, 2024 24 3 21 37 13 24 37 2 
          
SCHUMER Chuck Schumer         

 May 13-19, 2024 27 5 21 46 26 20 25 2 
 Jul 10-16, 2023 27 5 22 49 28 20 22 2 
 Jan 18-24, 2023 28 6 23 44 24 20 26 2 
 Jun 27-Jul 4, 2022 28 5 23 43 25 17 26 3 

          
 
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED 

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE 
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ASK ALL:    
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:  
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING: 
PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to…1 
    Something No  Lean Lean 
 Republican Democrat Independent else answer  Rep Dem 
         
 28 30 27 13 3  17 18 
         
 

 

 
1 PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey. 
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